Air Transport Movements(a)

by Type and Nationality of Operator November 2024

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED
SOUTHEND

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIGGIN HILL

BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL

BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES

DUNDEE

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

EXETER

FARNBOROUGH

GLASGOW

PRESTWICK

HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)

LEEDS BRADFORD

LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

SUMBURGH

SHOREHAM

SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Total

17,044
38,675
4,023
6,829
13,920
99

80,590

4,661
103
2,400
3,402
178
50
6,069
388
353
4,250
81
422
9%
2,669
8,215
334
627
4,914
206
498
664
98
380
816
254
1,961
45
2,355
278
13,473
2,522
276
1,088
981

1,300
426
280

Table 4

mmmmmmeen Scheduled Services --------- > DSt Charter Flights ------------ >
Other Other Other Other
UK EU Overseas UK EU Overseas
Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators
10,815 3,980 1,771 464 11 3
21,727 7,150 9,707 9 71 11
2,598 1,198 227 - - -
3,961 2,623 142 39 64 -
2,273 10,156 1,412 50 2 27
4 95 - - - -
41,378 25,202 13,259 562 148 41
1,678 490 192 2,295 2 4
103 - - - - -
2,240 157 - 2 1 -
3,270 86 33 7 4 2
133 - - 45 - -
- - - 2 45 3
2,067 3,097 583 280 15 27
- - - 388 - -
46 197 - 110 - -
2,741 1,381 19 108 1 -
79 - - - 2 b
110 193 - 115 4 -
92 - - 2 2 -
1,504 703 244 118 86 14
4,777 2,829 592 12 5 -
190 52 - 92 - -
- - - 110 420 97
3,594 917 129 262 12 -
- 201 - 3 1 1
50 180 - 268 - -
534 60 - 53 15 2
98 - - - - -
380 - - - - -
760 - - 56 - -
254 - - - - -
746 1,202 8 5 - -
45 - - - - -
1,273 1,039 14 11 16 2
278 - - - - -
5,952 5,344 1,659 496 22 -
1,535 907 80 - - -
205 66 - 4 - 1
92 189 - 805 2 -
363 - - 618 - -
901 396 - 1 2 -
338 - - 88 - -
50 192 32 5 - 1



Air Transport Movements(a)

by Type and Nationality of Operator November 2024

Other UK Airports
TIREE
WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Note
(a) Excludes Air Taxi Operations

Total

127
68

67,308

147,898

335
1,398
698
1,192

3,623

Table 4 (Continued)

mmmmmmeen Scheduled Services --------- > DSt Charter Flights ------------ >
Other Other Other Other
UK EU Overseas UK EU Overseas
Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators
127 - - - - -
68 - - - - -
36,673 19,878 3,585 6,361 657 154

78,051 45,080 16,844 6,923 805 195

335 - - - - -
1,295 - - 103 - -
658 34 - 2 4 -
1,179 - - 2 11 -
3,467 34 - 107 15 -



